
Fri 05-May-2017 22:43:38 EDT

Germantown CC vs Amwell Valley CC
on

Thursday 04 May 2017
at

Merion Cricket Club

Germantown CC won by 36 runs

scored by Paul Whitaker
match umpire(s)
match referee(s)

player of the match

Team Germantown CC
Score 109 for 8
Overs 20.0

Players Artif Querchi
Keith Lawrence
Vanay Bansal
Mike Ezekowitz
Amanulla Khaji
Peter Jones
Raj Khupharchab
Ishan Bansal
John Moore
Pratik Bhojnagarwala
Earl Daley

Team Amwell Valley CC
Score 73 for 9
Overs 20.0

Players Jason Sperinck
Alan George
Tony Thandai
Adithya Nagaraja
Quintus Joubert
Yogesh Darhale
Kishore Gupte
Taz Dhillon
Owen Nurse
Udaya Padmanabhan
Neil Kimberly
Amar Kulkani
Shorbear
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Germantown CC INNINGS
Venue:Merion Cricket Club Toss won by: Germantown CC Thu 04-May-2017

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Artif Querchi
1 . . 3. 212 .W

c Shorbear  b Adithya 
Nagaraja

9 10 13 5 2 2 1 50% 90.0

2 Keith Lawrence
. . . . 1 . . . 2 . . 1 . . . . 2 . 1 1 . 1 . 2 . . 1 1 . 2W

c & b Jason Sperinck 15 31 46 20 7 4 35% 48.4

3 Vanay Bansal
. 1 . 1 . 1 1441 . . . . 41411 . 1 . 1 . . . 1 . 4W

b Jason Sperinck 31 30 33 14 11 5 53%103.3

4 Mike Ezekowitz
. . . . . . . . . 1 . . . 1 . 2 .W

b Jason Sperinck 4 18 19 15 2 1 17% 22.2

5 Amanulla Khaji
.W

c Shorbear  b Yogesh 
Darhale

0 2 1 2 0.0

6 Peter Jones
W

b Yogesh Darhale 0 1 0 1 0.0

7 Raj Khupharchab
. 4. 1 . . . 1W

run out (Shorbear) 6 9 21 6 2 1 33% 66.7

8 Ishan Bansal
. 13. . 421 . . . 211W

b Tony Thandai 15 15 17 7 4 2 1 1 53%100.0

9 John Moore
111

not out 3 3 2 3 100%100.0

10 Pratik 
Bhojnagarwala

1
not out 1 1 0 1 100%100.0

11 Earl Daley

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 25  (15wd  0nb  5lb  0b 5p) TOTAL 109 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

18

Artif Querchi

3.4

18

2

64

Keith Lawrence

11.3

46

3

68

Vanay Bansal

11.6

4

4

68

Amanulla Khaji

12.2

0

5

71

Peter Jones

12.7

3

6

80

Mike Ezekowitz

15.4

9

7

99

Raj 
Khupharchab

18.6

19

8

102

Ishan Bansal

19.4

3

9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

4

1

2

1

1

1 3 10 3 3.33Kishore 
Gupte

R
W

WD
NB

4 4
1

5 6
4 19 1 4.75Adithya 

Nagaraja
R
W

WD
NB

10

3

7

3 2 23 6 11.50Udaya 
Padmanabha

n R
W

WD
NB

4 6
2

1 3
1
1 4 15 3 1 3.75Jason 

Sperinck
R
W

WD
NB

2
2
2

5 8

1 3.5 18 2 3 4.70Yogesh 
Darhale

R
W

WD
NB

4 5
1 2 9 1 4.50Tony Thandai

R
W

WD
NB

3

2 1 5 2 5.00Shorbear
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Amwell Valley CC INNINGS
Venue:Merion Cricket Club Toss won by: Germantown CC Thu 04-May-2017

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Jason Sperinck
2. . . . . 122 . . . 22 . 1 . 2 . . . 1 . . 3. 2W

c Ishan Bansal  b Vanay 
Bansal

20 28 38 17 3 7 1 39% 71.4

2 Alan George
. 1 . . . . . . . . . 1W

b John Moore 2 13 13 11 2 15% 15.4

3 Tony Thandai
. . . 2 . . . . 1 1 1 . 1 1 . 2W

st Peter Jones  b Vanay 
Bansal

9 17 16 10 5 2 41% 52.9

4 Adithya Nagaraja
1 . . 1 . 1 . 1 11111 . 1 . . 211W

lbw  b Ishan Bansal 14 21 22 8 12 1 62% 66.7

5 Quintus Joubert
. . 1 1 1 . . . . 1W

st Peter Jones  b Vanay 
Bansal

4 11 12 7 4 36% 36.4

6 Yogesh Darhale
. 1 .W

c Ishan Bansal  b Artif 
Querchi

1 4 10 3 1 25% 25.0

7 Kishore Gupte
. . . 2 . 1 . 1 . 2 . . .W

st Peter Jones  b Ishan 
Bansal

6 14 16 10 2 2 29% 42.9

8 Taz Dhillon
. 1 1 . . .W

st Peter Jones  b Ishan 
Bansal

2 7 4 5 2 29% 28.6

9 Owen Nurse
21 .W

b Ishan Bansal 3 4 3 2 1 1 50% 75.0

10 Udaya 
Padmanabhan

. . 1
not out 1 3 0 2 1 33% 33.3

11 Neil Kimberly

12 Amar Kulkani

13 Shorbear

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 11  (9wd  2nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 73 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

20

Alan George

4.6

20

2

39

Tony Thandai

9.3

19

3

40

Jason Sperinck

9.5

1

4

55

Quintus Joubert

13.5

15

5

60

Adithya 
Nagaraja

15.1

5

6

62

Yogesh Darhale

16.1

2

7

66

Taz Dhillon

17.5

4

8

72

Owen Nurse

19.2

6

9

73

Kishore Gupte

19.6

1

10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

2

1

6 6
1

1

1

3 3.5 20 1 4 1 5.22John Moore

R
W

WD
NB

2

2

2

1 3 1 7 3 2.33Amanulla 
Khaji

R
W

WD
NB

3 3
2

6

1
1

3
1 4 17 3 1 1 4.25Vanay Bansal

R
W

WD
NB

7 2 2 5
4 16 4.00Keith 

Lawrence
R
W

WD
NB

2
1

1
1

1
2
1 3 5 4 1 1.67Ishan Bansal

R
W

WD
NB

3
1

5
2 8 1 4.00Artif Querchi



Fri 05-May-2017 22:43:40 EDT

Germantown CC vs Amwell Valley CC

page 3

Germantown CC INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 7 0 Kishore Gupte 1wd 1lb 1 1lb . . 3 

2 11 0 Adithya Nagaraja . 2 1 . . 1 

3 15 0 Kishore Gupte . 1wd . . 2 . 1lb 

4 19 1 Adithya Nagaraja 1 2 . W . 1 

5 21 1 Kishore Gupte . 1 . 1wd . . . 

6 26 1 Adithya Nagaraja . 1 2 . 1 1 

7 39 1 Udaya 4 4 1 3wd 1 . . 

8 45 1 Adithya Nagaraja . 1 . . 4 1 

9 56 1 Udaya 4 1 2wd 1wd 1 1lb . 1 

10 60 1 Jason Sperinck . 1 2 . . 1 

11 62 1 Yogesh Darhale . . . 1 1 . 

12 68 3 Jason Sperinck . 2 W . 4 W 

13 71 5 Yogesh Darhale . W . . . 1wd 1lb 1wd W 

14 72 5 Jason Sperinck . . . . 1 . 

15 77 5 Yogesh Darhale . . . 1 4 . 

16 81 6 Jason Sperinck . 2 1wd . W . 1 

17 90 6 Yogesh Darhale 3 1 1wd . . 4 

18 94 6 Tony Thandai . . . 1 2 1 

19 99 7 Shorbear 1wd . . 1wd . 2 1 W 

20 104 8 Tony Thandai 1 1 1 W 1 1 

Amwell Valley CC INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 3 0 John Moore 2 . . . 1wd . . 

2 7 0 Amanulla Khaji . 1 1wd 1wd 1 . . . 

3 13 0 John Moore 2 2 . . . 2 

4 13 0 Amanulla Khaji . . . . . . 

5 20 1 John Moore 2 . 1 1 . 1nb-2 W 

6 23 1 Amanulla Khaji 1wd . . . 2 . . 

7 27 1 John Moore 1wd . . 2wd . . 1 

8 30 1 Vanay Bansal 1 . 1 1 . . 

9 37 1 Keith Lawrence . 1 3 1 . 2 

10 40 3 Vanay Bansal . 2 W 1 W . 

11 42 3 Keith Lawrence . . 1 . 1 . 

12 50 3 Vanay Bansal . 1nb-1 1 1wd 1 1 1 1 

13 52 3 Keith Lawrence 1 1 . . . . 

14 55 4 Vanay Bansal 1 1 . 1 W . 

15 60 4 Keith Lawrence . . 2 1 1 1 . 

16 62 5 Ishan Bansal W . . . 2 . 

17 65 6 Artif Querchi W . 1 1 1 . 

18 66 7 Ishan Bansal . 1 . . W . 

19 71 7 Artif Querchi 2 2 1 . . . 

20 73 9 Ishan Bansal . 1wd W . . 1 W 
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Manhattan

WORM

Wagon Wheel
GERMANTOWN CC Batting (AMWELL VALLEY CC Bowling)

AMWELL VALLEY CC Batting (GERMANTOWN CC Bowling)
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Vanay Bansal Germantown CC 31 30 33 5 103.3 53.3%

2 Jason Sperinck Amwell Valley CC 20 28 38 71.4 35.7%

3 Ishan Bansal Germantown CC 15 15 17 1 100.0 53.3%

4 Keith Lawrence Germantown CC 15 31 46 48.4 29.0%

5 Adithya Nagaraja Amwell Valley CC 14 21 22 66.7 61.9%

6 Artif Querchi Germantown CC 9 10 13 90.0 50.0%

7 Tony Thandai Amwell Valley CC 9 17 16 52.9 41.2%

8 Raj Khupharchab Germantown CC 6 9 21 1 66.7 33.3%

9 Kishore Gupte Amwell Valley CC 6 14 16 42.9 28.6%

10 Quintus Joubert Amwell Valley CC 4 11 12 36.4 36.4%

11 Mike Ezekowitz Germantown CC 4 18 19 22.2 16.7%

12 John Moore Germantown CC 3 3 2 100.0 100.0% 1

13 Owen Nurse Amwell Valley CC 3 4 3 75.0 50.0%

14 Taz Dhillon Amwell Valley CC 2 7 4 28.6 28.6%

15 Alan George Amwell Valley CC 2 13 13 15.4 15.4%

16 Pratik Bhojnagarwala Germantown CC 1 1 100.0 100.0% 1

17 Udaya Padmanabhan Amwell Valley CC 1 3 33.3 33.3% 1

18 Yogesh Darhale Amwell Valley CC 1 4 10 25.0 25.0%

19 Amanulla Khaji Germantown CC 0 2 1 0.0

20 Peter Jones Germantown CC 0 1 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB CT ST ECON AVG SR

1 Ishan Bansal Germantown CC 4 5 3.0 18 1 2 1.67 1.25 4.50

2 Jason Sperinck Amwell Valley CC 3 15 4.0 24 1 1 3.75 5.00 8.00

3 Vanay Bansal Germantown CC 3 17 4.0 24 1 1 4.25 5.67 8.00

4 Yogesh Darhale Amwell Valley CC 2 18 3.5 24 3 4.70 9.00 12.00

5 Artif Querchi Germantown CC 1 8 2.0 12 4.00 8.00 12.00

6 Tony Thandai Amwell Valley CC 1 9 2.0 12 4.50 9.00 12.00

7 John Moore Germantown CC 1 20 3.5 23 4 1 5.22 20.00 23.00

8 Adithya Nagaraja Amwell Valley CC 1 19 4.0 24 4.75 19.00 24.00

9 Shorbear Amwell Valley CC 5 1.0 6 2 2 5.00

10 Amanulla Khaji Germantown CC 7 3.0 1 18 3 2.33

11 Kishore Gupte Amwell Valley CC 10 3.0 18 3 3.33

12 Keith Lawrence Germantown CC 16 4.0 25 4.00

13 Udaya Padmanabhan Amwell Valley CC 23 2.0 12 6 11.50
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Artif Querchi
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 9
Balls 10

0s 5
1s 2
2s 2
3s 1
4s
5s
6s
SR 90.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 8
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 4.0

Keith Lawrence
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 15
Balls 31

0s 20
1s 7
2s 4
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 48.4

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 16
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 4.0

Vanay Bansal
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 31
Balls 30

0s 14
1s 11
2s
3s
4s 5
5s
6s
SR 103.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 17
Wicket 3

Wide 1
No Ball 1

Econ. 4.2

Mike Ezekowitz
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 4
Balls 18

0s 15
1s 2
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 22.2

Amanulla Khaji
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 2

0s 2
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden 1

Run 7
Wicket

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 2.3

Peter Jones
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 1

0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR
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Raj Khupharchab
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 6
Balls 9

0s 6
1s 2
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 66.7

Ishan Bansal
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 15
Balls 15

0s 7
1s 4
2s 2
3s 1
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 5
Wicket 4

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 1.7

John Moore
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 3
Balls 3

0s
1s 3
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.5
Maiden

Run 20
Wicket 1

Wide 4
No Ball 1

Econ. 5.2

Pratik Bhojnagarwala
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 1

0s
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 100.0
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Jason Sperinck
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 20
Balls 28

0s 17
1s 3
2s 7
3s 1
4s
5s
6s
SR 71.4

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 15
Wicket 3

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 3.8

Alan George
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 13

0s 11
1s 2
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 15.4

Tony Thandai
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 9
Balls 17

0s 10
1s 5
2s 2
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 52.9

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 9
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 4.5

Adithya Nagaraja
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 14
Balls 21

0s 8
1s 12
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 66.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 19
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 4.8

Quintus Joubert
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 4
Balls 11

0s 7
1s 4
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 36.4

Yogesh Darhale
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 4

0s 3
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 25.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.5
Maiden

Run 18
Wicket 2

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 4.7
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Kishore Gupte
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 6
Balls 14

0s 10
1s 2
2s 2
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 42.9

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 10
Wicket

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 3.3

Taz Dhillon
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 7

0s 5
1s 2
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 28.6

Owen Nurse
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 3
Balls 4

0s 2
1s 1
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 75.0

Udaya Padmanabhan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 3

0s 2
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 33.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 23
Wicket

Wide 6
No Ball

Econ. 11.5

Shorbear
BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 5
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 5.0


